

REQUIRED PARTS by project

OSEPP TRIANGULAR TANK KIT	OSEPP Part No.	Description	Quantity
Bluetooth Control	TRITANK-01	Triangular Tank Mechanical Kit	1
	OSEPP UNO-03 or UNO-04	Osepp UNO Board	1
	TBSHD-01	6122 Motor Shield	1
	BTM-01	BT Module	1
	RIB10CM	Ribbon Jumpers 10cm	4
	STPM3X10	Standoff M3*10	5
	SCM3X6	Screw M3*6	5
	SCM3X8	Screw M3*8	5
Light Following with object avoidance	TRITANK-01	Triangular Tank Mechanical Kit	1
	OSEPP UNO-03 or UNO-04	Osepp UNO Board	1
	TBSHD-01	6122 Motor Shield	1
	HC-SR04	Ultrasonic Sensor	1
	IRFOL-01	Light Follower	1
	RIB10CM	Ribbon Jumpers 10cm	4
	RIB15CM	Ribbon Jumpers 15cm	8
	STPM3X10	Standoff M3*10	4
	HEXM4X12	HEX Screw M4*12	2
	SCM3X6	Screw M3*6	8
	SCM3X8	Screw M3*8	4
	SCM16	Screw M*1.6	4
	NUTM16	Nut 1.6	4
	NUTM4	Nut M4	2
Line Following with Obstacle Detection	TRITANK-01	Triangular Tank Mechanical Kit	1
	OSEPP UNO-03 or UNO-04	Osepp UNO Board	1
	TBSHD-01	6122 Motor Shield	1
	HC-SR04	Ultrasonic Sensor	1
	RIB10CM	Ribbon Jumpers 10cm	4
	RIB15CM	Ribbon Jumpers 15cm	7
	STPM3X10	Standoff M3*10	4
	STPM3X406	Standoff M3*40+6	2
	RVP4060	Plastic Rivet	2
	HEXM3X6	HEX Screw M3*6	2
	SCM3X6	Screw M3*6	4
	SCM3X8	Screw M3*8	4
	SCM16	Screw M*1.6	4
	NUTM16	Nut 1.6	4
	NUTM3	Nut M3	2
Object Avoidance	TRITANK-01	Triangular Tank Mechanical Kit	1
	OSEPP UNO-03 or UNO-04	Osepp UNO Board	1
	TBSHD-01	6122 Motor Shield	1
	HC-SR04	Ultrasonic Sensor	1
	RIB10CM	Ribbon Jumpers 10cm	4
	STPM3X10	Standoff M3*10	4
	SCM3X6	Screw M3*6	4
	SCM3X8	Screw M3*8	4
	SCM16	Screw M*1.6	4
	NUT16	Nut 1.6	4